
KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:061 / 12

U15 Weiblich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 202 NIKOLAUS Kira12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 50.00 12.50 25.00 12.50 16.67 12.50 33.33 12.50 12.50 50.00 100.00 12.50 0.00 100.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 100.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 50.00 12.50 33.33 0.00 20.00 0.00 16.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 848.58

2 200 DAUTOVIC Anna12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 50.00 12.50 25.00 12.50 16.67 12.50 33.33 12.50 12.50 50.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 0.00 12.50 33.33 0.00 20.00 0.00 16.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 498.58

3 5 GNEISS Magdalena12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 16.67 12.50 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 50.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 16.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 356.92

4 201 BEIER Ella12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 16.67 12.50 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 0.00 12.50 33.33 0.00 20.00 0.00 16.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 340.25

5 203 STÖFFLER Miriam12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 25.00 12.50 16.67 12.50 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 16.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 331.92

6 204 KARNER Akira12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 25.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 33.33 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 311.91

7 3 BAPTIST Valentina12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 16.67 12.50 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 14.29 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.67 14.29 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 286.92

8 1 FUCHS PAULIN12.50 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 12.50 0.00 225.00



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:062 / 12

U15 Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 13 OBEREIGNER Valentin9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 100.00 9.09 50.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 50.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 20.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 25.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 472.00

2 205 HELLER Emil9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 50.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 33.33 0.00 9.09 0.00 20.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 33.33 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 25.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 50.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 438.66

3 14 PICHLER Paul9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 50.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 20.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 33.33 9.09 10.00 9.09 100.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 420.33

4 11 SITTER Arnold9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 33.33 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 25.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 50.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 335.33

5 209 POTTER Nicolas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 33.33 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 265.33

6 212 SCHITTENBERGER Martin9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 33.33 0.00 9.09 0.00 20.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 260.33

7 206 FADINGER Simon9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 20.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 14.29 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 247.00

8 12 FÜRTBAUER Felix9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 192.71

8 210 TROGMANN Jonas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 192.71

8 211 MERSNIK Niels9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 192.71

11 207 RIEMER Samuel9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 182.71



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:063 / 12

U17 Weiblich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 21 NEUDORFER Emma33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 50.00 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 50.00 33.33 0.00 50.00 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 1049.91

2 20 VIERTBAUER Helene33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 50.00 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 50.00 33.33 0.00 0.00 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 999.91

3 213 BRANDSTETTER Annika33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 50.00 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 33.33 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 0.00 33.33 33.33 0.00 949.91



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:064 / 12

U17 Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 215 CASPAR Leon25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 33.33 25.00 33.33 25.00 33.33 25.00 25.00 25.00 100.00 25.00 100.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 100.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 1091.65

2 28 HAGER Luca25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 33.33 25.00 33.33 25.00 33.33 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 791.65

3 27 HAUSER Niklas25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 33.33 25.00 33.33 25.00 33.33 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 758.32

4 214 RIEDL Dominik25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00 25.00 33.33 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 658.33



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:065 / 12

AK Weiblich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score Q

1 224 LETTNER Sandra7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 16.67 20.00 7.14 0.00 20.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 20.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 16.67 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 100.00 10.00 7.69 20.00 50.00 7.14 7.14 20.00 500.91 Q

2 46 WALL Sophia7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 33.33 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 16.67 20.00 7.14 0.00 20.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 20.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 16.67 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 20.00 50.00 7.14 7.14 20.00 434.24 Q

3 42 HAUSER Ronja7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 33.33 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 16.67 20.00 7.14 0.00 20.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 20.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 16.67 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 20.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 20.00 384.24 Q

4 221 KESSLER Sophie7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 33.33 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 16.67 20.00 7.14 0.00 20.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 20.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 16.67 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 20.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 20.00 384.24 Q

5 222 DUFTNER Anja7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 16.67 20.00 7.14 0.00 20.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 20.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 16.67 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 20.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 20.00 350.91 Q

6 41 ERNHOFER Julia7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 16.67 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 234.24 Q

7 47 NEIBORT Nelli7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 16.67 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 210.63

8 225 MASCHEK Anna7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 11.11 7.14 0.00 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 205.07

9 43 LERCHNER Valentina7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 11.11 7.14 12.50 7.69 11.11 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 183.96

10 226 POINTNER Laura7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 12.50 0.00 11.11 0.00 10.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 182.85

11 223 WAIDHOFER Melanie7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 9.09 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 159.24

12 44 MITTERMAYR Julia7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 8.33 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 140.15

13 48 MITTERMAYR Anna7.14 7.69 7.69 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 124.13

14 45 REITER Selina7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 11.11 7.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 0.00 7.14 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.69 0.00 0.00 7.14 7.14 0.00 104.48



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:066 / 12

AK Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score Q

1 59 BRÄUER Michael2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 164.94 Q

2 230 SAGER Lukas2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 164.94 Q

3 233 BRÄUER Christoph2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 164.94 Q

4 63 GOLLINGER Philipp2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 164.94 Q

5 220 TEUFEL Peter2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 156.61 Q

6 66 SCHLAGER Stefan2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 7.69 152.44 Q

7 65 DOUBRAVA Erik2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 14.29 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 7.69 152.44

8 35 SCHWETZ Jannis2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 150.65

9 243 ZAUNER Paul2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 7.69 150.65

10 219 BREITENEDER Florian2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 7.69 138.15

11 231 JAMNIG Simon2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 7.69 131.48

12 68 KOBLER Philipp2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 7.69 124.56

13 60 STELZMÜLLER Christopher2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 8.33 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 8.33 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 7.69 123.32

14 270 STEIXNER Jason2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 12.50 2.63 2.56 0.00 113.85

15 216 ZÖLLER Luca2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 7.69 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 7.14 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 107.13

16 239 JUNGWIRTH Samuel2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 92.30

17 228 BRÄUER Hannes2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 92.30

18 34 WORBIS Jonathan2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 92.30



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:067 / 12

AK Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score Q

19 62 SCHIERMAYR Bernd2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 87.54

20 57 STEINDLER Bernhard2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 6.67 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 0.00 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 0.00 2.56 84.81

21 67 RAFFELSBERGER Ben2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 0.00 6.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 83.03

22 242 GRGINAC Sebastian2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 82.28

23 234 SCHNUR Jakob2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 77.93

24 237 RIENER Lukas2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 4.35 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 5.26 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 75.79

25 238 DANZER Maximilian2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 67.18

26 56 BIRNHUBER Markus2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 3.85 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 66.31

27 236 NEUBÖCK Manuel2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 66.16

28 229 KRENN Michael2.56 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 63.53

29 58 DANTER Thomas2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 3.70 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 62.46

30 55 KAIBLINGER Reinhard2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 3.33 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 62.33

31 227 KRAMLINGER Florian2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 4.35 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 60.96

32 61 DUM Nino2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.86 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 60.53

33 54 FUCHS Christian2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.86 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 52.20

34 64 MITTERMAYR Stephan2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.86 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 52.20

35 235 PLAKOLM Martin2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.86 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 52.20



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:068 / 12

AK Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score Q

36 217 WINTER Fabian2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 4.76 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 51.40

37 240 KATZENSTEINER Matthias2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 3.70 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 3.57 2.70 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 51.28

38 241 DANZER Leopold2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 3.23 0.00 2.86 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 50.03

39 218 MERSNIK Jan2.56 2.63 2.56 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.56 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 2.70 2.56 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.63 0.00 0.00 2.63 2.56 0.00 49.34



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:069 / 12

AK 1 Weiblich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 249 HUEMER Sonja8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 100.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 437.93

2 248 KOLLER Ines8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 337.93

3 244 WEIXLER Jennifer8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 287.93

3 245 BARTL Alexandra8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 287.93

3 246 OHLENSCHLÄGER Sandra8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 20.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 287.93

6 250 HASELSTEINER-KÖTELES Verena8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 16.67 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 267.93

7 247 NORTON Emily8.33 14.29 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.29 0.00 0.00 14.29 14.29 0.00 251.26



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:0610 / 12

AK 1 Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 251 LENGAUER Stefan9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 50.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 10.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 20.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 100.00 457.00

2 85 FEICHTINGER Christian9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 50.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 10.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 20.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 357.00

3 82 PRAMMER Lukas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 10.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 20.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 307.00

4 255 BREITENFELLNER Daniel9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 10.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 20.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 307.00

5 81 SIMADER Daniel9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 10.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 20.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 307.00

6 254 KETTLGRUBER Andreas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 16.67 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 272.71

7 83 OBEREIGNER Stefan9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 270.33

8 253 BAUMGARTNER Alexander9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 249.22

9 256 WALZL Dominic9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 244.93

10 69 BEHAM Philipp9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 11.11 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 11.11 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 244.93

11 252 TROGMANN Hannes9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 10.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 182.71



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:0611 / 12

AK 2 Weiblich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 91 BOGESCHDORFER Barbara100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 1800.00



KVOÖ Landesmeisterschaft & BoulderJam

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION
30. November 2025, Delta Sportpark, Vöcklabruck

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:0612 / 12

AK 2 Männlich

Rk Bib NameB1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B7 B8 B9 B10 B11 B12 B13 B14 B15 B16 B17 B18 B19 B20 B21 B22 B23 B24 B25 B26 B27 B28 B29 B30 B31 B32 B33 B34 B35 B36 B37 B38 Score

1 257 BREITENEDER Thomas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 100.00 9.09 16.67 9.09 14.29 9.09 25.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 100.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 515.81

2 102 HAGER Paul9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 16.67 9.09 14.29 9.09 25.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 33.33 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 33.33 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 361.64

3 258 DOWERTIL Johannes9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 16.67 9.09 14.29 9.09 25.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 33.33 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 33.33 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 347.35

4 97 SCHLAGER Karl9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 16.67 9.09 14.29 9.09 25.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 294.98

5 260 BINDREITER Stefan9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 33.33 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 262.35

6 101 BRANDT Andreas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 16.67 9.09 14.29 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 259.98

7 100 KELLNER Thomas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 16.67 9.09 14.29 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 241.40

8 103 WIENER Daniel9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 226.52

9 259 NIKOLAUS Peter9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 12.50 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 9.09 14.29 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 224.73

10 98 WOLF Thomas9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 14.29 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 199.73

11 99 SITTER Gerold9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.09 0.00 0.00 9.09 9.09 0.00 165.44




